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201709270003
50850

09/27/2017
10:15:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FAIRBANKS
BRITTANY

Instr
#:20150921000
329640

201709270003
51860

09/27/2017
12:43:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLARD
ROBERT A

201709180003
39090

09/18/2017
11:32:17

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES HESSE DEBBY
J

Instr
#:20091228000
469850

201709290003
56030

09/29/2017
02:14:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAN
JAMES L

201709290003
56040

09/29/2017
02:15:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE
MICHAEL

201709290003
56060

09/29/2017
02:18:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER
CHRISTA

201709290003
56080

09/29/2017
02:20:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCSWEEN
MAUDISA S

201709290003
56110

09/29/2017
02:25:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAVLICK
BRIAN A

201709290003
56120

09/29/2017
02:26:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
BRIDGETTE M

201709290003
56130

09/29/2017
02:27:33

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ANTONIO

201709270003
51790

09/27/2017
12:37:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN DAVE

201709290003
56070

09/29/2017
02:19:52

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ASHLEY


