Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/09; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709270003 50850	09/27/2017 10:15:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FAIRBANKS BRITTANY					Instr #:20150921000 329640	
201709270003 51860	09/27/2017 12:43:16	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLARD ROBERT A						
201709180003 39090	09/18/2017 11:32:17	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HESSE DEBBY J					Instr #:20091228000 469850	
201709290003 56030	09/29/2017 02:14:21	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAN JAMES L						
201709290003 56040	09/29/2017 02:15:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE MICHAEL						
201709290003 56060	09/29/2017 02:18:44	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARNER CHRISTA						
201709290003 56080	09/29/2017 02:20:56	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCSWEEN MAUDISA S						
201709290003 56110	09/29/2017 02:25:02	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAVLICK BRIAN A						
201709290003 56120	09/29/2017 02:26:32	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS BRIDGETTE M						
201709290003 56130	09/29/2017 02:27:33	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ANTONIO						
201709270003 51790	09/27/2017 12:37:58	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN DAVE						
201709290003 56070	09/29/2017 02:19:52	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ASHLEY						